
FINGERPRINT RELEASE FORM

I, , hereby authorize to send my criminal history to:
(Print Name) (Name of district fingerprinted under)

ANTRIM COUNTY
___Alba Public School- PH: 231-584-2000 – Fax: 231-584-2001

Martha Leitow mleitow@albaschool.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Bellaire Public Schools- PH: 231-533-8015 – Fax: 231-533-6797
April Davidson adavidson@bellairek12.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Elk Rapids Public Schools- PH: 231-264-8692 – Fax: 231-264-6538
Kortni Huron khuron@erschools.com
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Mancelona Public School- PH: 231-587-9764-Fax: 231-587-9500
Laurie Phillips; lphillips@mancelonaschools.org

BENZIE COUNTY
___Benzie County Central Schools- PH: 231-882-9653 – Fax: 231-882-9121

Sara Iverson; iversons@benzieschools.net
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Frankfort – Elberta Area Schools- PH: 231-352-4641 – Fax: 231-352-5066
Barb Ikens bikens@frankfort.k12.mi.us
Affidavits approved by North Ed

KALKASKA COUNTY
___Crawford Excelsior District 1- PH: 231-922-6262 – Fax: 231-922-6270

Affidavits approved by North Ed
___Forest Area Community Schools- PH: 231-369-4191 – Fax: 231-369-4153

Sue Ingersoll singersoll@forestarea.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Kalkaska Public Schools- PH: 231-258-9109 – Fax: 231-258-4474
David Tucker dtucker@kpschools.com
Affidavits approved by North Ed

LEELANAU COUNTY
___Glen Lake Community Schools- PH: 231-334-3061 – Fax: 231-421-7802

Ben Papes papesb@mylakers.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Leelanau Montessori PSA- PH: 231-994-2074 – Fax: 231-994-2307
Nora Goodell info@leelanaumontessori.org

___Leland Public Schools- PH: 231-256-4998 – Fax: 231-256-9844
Shawn Stowe sstowe@lelandschool.com
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Northport Public School- PH: 231-386-5153 ext. 102 – Fax: 231-386-9838
Neil Wetherbee nwetherbee@northportps.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed
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___Suttons Bay Public Schools- PH: 231-271-8600 – Fax: 231-271-8691
Cortney Brenner brennerc@suttonsbayschools.com
Affidavits approved by North Ed

GRAND TRAVERSE COUNTY
___Buckley Community Schools- PH: 231-269-3325 x 9 – Fax: 231-269-3833

Doree Emery demery@buckleyschools.com
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Grand Traverse Academy- PH: 231-932-6954
Maria Dean deanm@mygta.us
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Kingsley Area Schools- PH: 231-263-5261 x 1101 – Fax: 231-263-5282
Mary Bogart mbogart@kingsleyschools.org

___Northwest Education Services- PH: 231-922-6200 – Fax: 231-922-6270
Jaime Walton jwalton@northwested.org
Affidavits approved by North Ed

___Traverse City Area Public Schools- PH: 231-933-1715 Fax: 231-933-1721
Ashley Hart hartas@tcaps.net

___Woodland School- PH: 231-947-2785 Fax: 231-947-7667
Amy Miller amiller@woodlandschooltc.org
*Please note, Woodland must be individually accepted by subs and is not affiliated with any
other districts.

Signature_________________________________________ Date_________________________

● Additional schools CANNOT accept you as a sub until they have your fingerprints.
● Please sign this form and return it to the school district who holds your background check - EVEN IF YOU

ARE NOT SUBBING IN ANOTHER DISTRICT.
● In Willsub: choose ONLY the districts you check on this form.

NORTH ED CONTACT:

Jaime Walton

jwalton@northwested.org

Phone: 922-6200

Fax: 922-6270
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